
 

Mentor Roles & Responsibilities 

Role 

Mentors provide guidance, advice, feedback, and support to the mentee, serving variously as role model, 

teacher, counsellor, advisor, sponsor, advocate, and ally, depending on the specific goals and objectives 

negotiated with the mentee. 

Responsibilities 

 Establishes, with the mentee, the mentee's explicit goals and objectives for the relationship 

 Takes the initiative in the relationship, but allows the mentee to take responsibility for their growth, 

development, and career planning 

 Commits to fostering the relationship for the specified period of time 

 Commits to meeting with mentee on a regular basis (not less than one hour per  week) 

 Actively listens to mentee 

 Provides frank, honest, and constructive feedback 

 Provides encouragement and assists the mentee in identifying professional development activities 

 Maintains confidentiality 

 Reviews goals and objectives of the relationship with the mentee midway and at the end of a formal, 

long-term relationship (those lasting 6-12 months) 

 Follows through on commitments made to mentee 

 Respects mentee's limits 

 Explicitly states one’s own limits 

 Recognizes and works through conflicts in caring ways, invites discussion on differences with the 

mentee, and arranges for a third party to assist, if necessary 

 Makes only positive or neutral comments about the mentee to others; if disagreement over behavior or 

values arise, shares differences with the mentee; if necessary, takes steps to end the relationship and 

tries to find mentee another mentor 

 Maintains a professional relationship that doesn't intrude on the mentee's personal life; does not expect 

to be close friends 

 Ends the relationship at the agreed upon time 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: NARASARAOPETA 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2017-2018 

 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech I Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll 

Number 

ECE-A M.V.Pavan Kumar 401-420 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 421-440 

 J. Radhika 441-460(16-405) 

ECE-B Dr.SK.Mohiddin Shaw 461-480 

 G.S.John 481-4A0 

 N.Dinesh 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C Md. Abdulla 4C1-4E0 

 M.Yamuna 4E1-4G0 

 B. Vishnu Priya 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D GRK Murthy 4I1-4K0 

 Dr.K.Nageswararao 4K1-4M0 

 D.Uma sankar 4M1-4O3(16-4H2) 

CSE-A Z. Mohan Rao 501-520 

 M. Prasad 521-540 

 Dr. T. Anjaneyulu 541-560 

CSE-B G. Maha Lakshmi 561-580 

 Dr. K. Ephiram Babu 581-5A0 

 K. Pullaiah 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Sk. Sabiya 5C1-5E0 

 Y. Murali Krishna 5E1-5G0 

 N. Narasimha Rao 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D S. Ajay 5I1-5K0 

 G. Pushpalatha 5K1-5M0 

 J. Pushpalatha 5M1-508(16-529,5L0) 

EEE V. Lakshmi Narayana 201-220 

 A. Aparna 221-235 

CIVIL M. L. Prasanna 101-120 

 K. Anuradha 121-140 

 M. Anil Kumar 141-153(16-127,138) 

MECH-A Ch. Krishna 301-322 

 K. Uma Rani 323-344 

 M. Anil 345-366(16-

308,313,367) 

MECH-B V. Aruna 367-386(Me-367,382) 

 B. Naga Lakshmi 387-399 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2017-2018 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech II Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 

ECE-A M.V.Pavan Kumar 401-420 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 421-440 

 Dr.J.Srinivasa Rao 441-460(16-405) 

ECE-B Dr.SK.Mohiddinshaw 461-480 

 G.Nagaraju 481-4A0 

 G.Mahalakshmi 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C Md.Abdulla 4C1-4E0 

 M.Prasad 4E1-4G0 

 N.Dinesh 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D GRK Murthy 4I1-4K0 

 Dr.K.Nageswararao 4K1-4M0 

 K.Sireesha 4M1-4O3(16-4H2) 

CSE-A Z.Mohan Rao 501-520 

 M.Anil Kumar 521-540 

 B.Nagalakshmi 541-560 

CSE-B G.Mahalakshmi 561-580 

 Sk.Saida 581-5A0 

 A.Aparna 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Sk.Sabiya 5C1-5E0 

 P.Sambasiva Rao 5E1-5G0 

 Jakka Radhika 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D S.Ajay Kumar 5I1-5K0 

 K.Umarani 5K1-5M0 

 K.Anuradha 5M1-5O8(16-529,5L0) 

EEE V.Lakshmi Narayana 201-220 

 Dr.K.Neeraja 221-235 

CIVIL M.Lakshmi Prasanna 101-120 

 Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 121-140 

 J.Radhika 141-153(16-127,138) 

MECH-A Ch.Krishna 301-322 

 M.Yamuna 323-344 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 345-366(16-

308,313,367) 

MECH-B V. Aruna 3671-386(Me-367,382) 

 D.Umasankar 387-396 
 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2018-2019 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech I Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 

ECE-A G.Mahalakshmi 401-420 

 B.Nagalakshmi 421-440 

 A.Aparna 441-460 

ECE-B N.Ravi Babu 461-480 

 J.Radhika 481-4A0 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C M.L.Prasanna 4C1-4E0 

 M.Prasad 4E1-4G0 

 G.S.John 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D M.V.Pavan Kumar 4I1-4K0 

 M.Anil Kumar 4K1-4M0 

 Dr.K.Nageswararao 4M1-4O3 

CSE-A Dr.Sk.Mohiddinshaw 501-520 

 Dr.K.Srinivasulu 521-540 

 V.Aruna 541-560 

CSE-B J.Radhika 561-580 

 Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 581-5A0 

 Ch.Krishna 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Z.Mohan Rao 5C1-5E0 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 5E1-5G0 

 N.Narasimharao 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D GRK Murthy 5I1-5K0 

 Md.Rafi 5K1-5M0 

 P.Arun Kumar 5M1-5O8 

MECH M.Purnachandrarao 301-320 

 P.Sambasivarao 321-340 

 Sk.Saida 341-358 

CIVIL M.Yamuna 101-125 

 G.Nagaraju 125-150 

EEE D.Umasankar 201-025 

 ERN Sai 225-250 
 

 

 



 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2018-2019 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech II Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 

ECE-A M.Prasad 401-420 

 G.Mahalakshmi 421-440 

 K.Srinivasulu 441-460 

ECE-B A.Aparna 461-480 

 K.Sirisha 481-4A0 

 B.Santhi 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C Jakka Radhika 4C1-4E0 

 M.L.Prasanna 4E1-4G0 

 M.Bhanu Singh 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D M.Yamuna 4I1-4K0 

 P.Arun kumar 4K1-4M0 

 M.V.Pavan Kumar 4M1-4O3 

CSE-A ERN Sai 501-520 

 Dr.SK.Mohiddinshaw 521-540 

 Dr.J.Srinivasarao 541-560 

CSE-B V.Aruna 561-580 

 D.Umasankar 581-5A0 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Z.Mohanrao 5C1-5E0 

 N.Ravi Babu 5E1-5G0 

 K.Anuradha 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D GRK Murthy 5I1-5K0 

 Dr.K.Nagaeswararao 5K1-5M0 

 N.Dinesh 5M1-5O8 

MECH M.Purnachandrarao 301-320 

 Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 321-340 

 K.Umarani 341-358 

CIVIL Ch.Krishna 101-125 

 Dr.K.Ephirambabu 125-150 

EEE Dr.K.Neeraja 201-225 

 J.Pushpalatha 225-250 
 

 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2019-2020 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech I Sem 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll 

Number 

ECE-A Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 401-420 

 Dr.R.Durga Prasad 421-440 

 Khaja Mastan Basha 441-460 

ECE-B M.V.Pavan Kumar 461-480 

 G.S.John 481-4A0 

 N.Ravi Babu 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C Ch.Krishna 4C1-4E0 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 4E1-4G0 

 J.Radhika 4G1-I0 

ECE-D V. Aruna 4I1-4K0 

 A.Aparna 4K1-4M0 

 Ramakrishna Mitra 4M1-4O0 

CSE-A Dr.J.Srinivasarao 501-520 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 521-540 

 M.Bhanu singh 541-560 

CSE-B M.L.Prasanna 561-580 

 G.Nagaraju 581-5A0 

 Dr.Sk.Mohiddinshaw 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Z.Mohanarao 5C1-5E0 

 G.M.Janeefa 5E1-5G0 

 K.Umarani 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D C.Rajavali 5I1-5K0 

 B.Santhi 5K1-5M0 

 M.Prasad 5M1-5O0 

IT GRK Murthy 1201-1220 

 B.Nagalakshmi 1221-1240 

 N.Dinesh 1241-1263 

MECH G.Mahalakshmi 301-320 

 Dr.K.Neeraja 321-340 

 M.Purnachandrarao 341-360 

CIVIL Kalluri Srinivasulu 101-120 

 V.Lakshmi Narayana 121-140 

 TVS Mohan Babu 141-160 

EEE P.Arun Kumar 201-215 

 D.Umasankar 216-230 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2019-2020 
The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech II Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 

ECE-A G.Nagaraju 401-420 

 B.Nagalakshmi 421-440 

 P.Arun Kumar 441-460 

ECE-B M. Pavan Kumar 461-480 

 Dr.J. Srinivasarao 481-4A0 

 K.Umarani 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C Ch.Krishna 4C1-4E0 

 G.M.Janeefa 4E1-4G0 

 M.Prasad 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D G.Mahalakshmi 4I1-4K0 

 N.Dinesh 4K1-4M0 

 A.Aparna 4M1-4O0 

CSE-A E. Ramakrishna Mitra 501-520 

 Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 521-540 

 Dr.K.Srinivasulu 541-560 

CSE-B M.L.Prasanna 561-580 

 K.Anuradha 581-5A0 

 Dr.Sk.Mohiddinshaw 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Z.Mohanrao 5C1-5E0 

 G.S.John 5E1-5G0 

 M.Yamuna 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D Md.Farooq Alphaz 5I1-5K0 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 5K1-5M0 

 Dr.R. Durga Prasad 5M1-5O0 

IT GRK Murthy 1201-1220 

 Dr. K.Neeraja 1221-1240 

 D.Umasankar 1241-1263 

MECH V.Aruna 301-320 

 J.Radhika 321-340 

 B.Santhi 341-360 

CIVIL M.Purnachandrarao 101-120 

 Y.N.Murali Krishna 121-140 

 K.Sirisha 141-160 

EEE V.Lakshmi Narayana 201-215 

 Khaja Mastan Basha 216-230 
 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech I Sem Mentoring 2020-2021 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech I Sem 

 

 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 
ECE-A Dr.Prameela 401-420 

 Dr.Sk.Mohiddinshaw 421-440 

 T.Naga Sravanthi 441-460 

ECE-B G.M.Janeefa 461-480 

 Prabupreethi 481-4A0 

 J.Radhika 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C G.Nagaraju 4C1-4E0 

 A.Aparna 4E1-4G0 

 Ch.Krishna 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D B.Srinu 4I1-4K0 

 Dr.G.Dharmaiah 4K1-4M0 

 V.Lakshmi Narayana 4M1-4O0 

CSE-A Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 501-520 

 Ramakrishna Mitra 521-540 

 M.Prasad 541-560 

CSE-B B. Vemaiah 561-580 

 Ch.Krishna 581-5A0 

 K.Ramani 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C M.L.Prasanna 5C1-5E0 

 Dr.R.Mohana Ramana 5E1-5G0 

 Dr.K.Neeraja 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D Dr.N.Giridhar 5I1-5K0 

 M.Purnachandrarao 5K1-5M0 

 G.S.John 5M1-5O0 

IT Dr.N.Ravi Babu 1201-1220 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 1221-1240 

 A.Raju 1241-1263 

AI Z.Mohanrao 4301-4320 

 V.Lakshmi Narayana 4321-4340 

 A.Anjaneyulu 4341-4363 

MECH Dr.Y.Lakshman Kumar 301-325 

 R.Revathi 325-350 

 B.Santhi 350-376 

CIVIL-A V. Aruna 101-120 

 N.Dinesh 121-140 

 P.Satya Priyanka 141-160 

CIVIL-B Dr.J.Srinivasara 161-180 

 Dr. Sharon 181-198 

EEE P. Prabhu preethi 201-220 

 G.S.John 221-261 



NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE : : NARASARAOPET 
DEPARTMENT OF BSH 

I B.Tech II Sem Mentoring 2020-2021 

The following faculty members are allotted as mentors for the  I B.Tech II Sem 

 
 Branch Name Of The Faculty Student’s Roll Number 
ECE-A Dr.Sk.Mohiddinshaw 401-420 

 G.S.John 421-440 

 A.Anjaneyulu 441-460 

ECE-B Jakka Radhika 461-480 

 O.Ananda 481-4A0 

 G. Naveen 4A1-4C0 

ECE-C A.Aparna 4C1-4E0 

 Dr.N.Giridhar 4E1-4G0 

 K.Ramani 4G1-4I0 

ECE-D Dr.G.Dharmaiah 4I1-4K0 

 Dr.K.Ephiram Babu 4K1-4M0 

 A.Raju 4M1-4O0 

CSE-A M.Prasad 501-520 

 Dr.Y.Lakshman Kumar 521-540 

 K.sirisha 541-560 

CSE-B M.Yamuna 561-580 

 G.M.Janeefa 581-5A0 

 B.Srinu 5A1-5C0 

CSE-C Dr.R.Mohana Ramana 5C1-5E0 

 Dr.J.Srinivasarao 5E1-5G0 

 B. Santhi 5G1-5I0 

CSE-D K. Umarani 5I1-5K0 

 G.Nagaraju 5K1-5M0 

 B.Sagarkumar 5M1-5O0 

IT P. Satya Priyanka 1201-1220 

 Dr.P.Prameela 1221-1240 

 Dr.K.Srinivasulu 1241-1263 

AI Dr.N.Ravi Babu 4301-4320 

 N. Dinesh 4321-4340 

 T.Sravanthi 4341-4363 

MECH Dr.T.Anjaneyulu 301-325 

 P. Srinivasarao 325-350 

 Sk.Asifa 350-376 

CIVIL-A Dr.K.Neeraja 101-120 

 B.Praveen Kumar 121-140 

CIVIL-B Dr. Ch. Maheswari 141-160 

 Dr. TVSM Mohanbabu 161-187 

EEE K.V. Srinivas 201-220 

 M.Chandrasekhar 221-240 

 Y.Suresh 241-261 

 

 



 

 

 

 


